
14.SKIRCA Borisa Paternosta                                          
Trzin Slovenija                                                      

RESULTS SUMMARY 

10 m Air Pistol      Women   

 

Date:  10.01.2010  Start Time:  08:30 

                                                                      

   

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC    10  20  30  40      TOTAL

   

   1   6  609 PERVAN, Vlatka            KON    97  93  93  97      380 

       (Final 10.1  9.6  9.4 10.4  9.4  9.9  9.3  9.4  9.5 10.5)    97.5 

       (Final-Shootoff  10.1) 

                                                                   477.5 

   2   2  611 GROZDEK, Daria            KON    91  93  98  96      378 

       (Final 10.0  9.8 10.0  9.5 10.0 10.3  9.6 10.7  9.9  9.7)    99.5 

       (Final-Shootoff   9.8) 

                                                                   477.5 

   3   9  624 MAROVIC, Marija           DAL    91  93  97  94      375 

       (Final 10.1  9.1 10.5 10.6 10.6  9.8  9.8 10.5 10.5 10.7)   102.2 

                                                                   477.2 

   4   9  606 RAUSL, Majda              PTU    93  95  97  94      379 

       (Final 10.0 10.0  7.4  9.9  9.3 10.0  9.4  9.0  8.8 10.4)    94.2 

                                                                   473.2 

   5  17  612 STRITOF, Mia              KON    88  93  95  92      368 

       (Final  9.5 10.0 10.2  9.2  9.8 10.1 10.5 10.4  9.8  8.3)    97.8 

                                                                   465.8 

   6   8  618 MATANOVIC, Snjezana       LOK    87  94  95  93      369 

       (Final 10.0  9.9  9.5  8.9  9.4  8.8  9.5  9.5 10.8 10.3)    96.6 

                                                                   465.6 

   7   1  616 PORS, Mojca               MRO    92  88  95  93      368 

       (Final  9.8  8.8  8.8 10.1  8.7 10.4  9.1  9.4 10.0  9.4)    94.5 

                                                                   462.5 

   8  13  625 BOZIC, Josipa             DAL    92  90  92  93      367 

       (Final  7.7 10.0  9.9  8.2  9.7 10.6  9.3  8.8  9.7  8.4)    92.3 

                                                                   459.3 

   9   7  605 GOTTI, Sara               POR    90  90  92  94      366 

  10   3  620 JURESKO, Sanja            LOK    93  90  93  89      365 

  11  12  619 MARUSIC, Daria            LOK    89  90  91  94      364 

  12  10  601 KUFNER, Valerija          DUP    90  89  92  92      363 

  13   8  604 VODEB, Katja              LIB    90  92  93  88      363 

  14  10  610 VRBEK, Kristina           KON    90  91  88  93      362 

  15   1  621 SERIFOVIC, Arisa          LOK    82  92  92  92      358 



  16   4  615 SULJIC, Sabina            MRO    88  90  88  91      357 

  17   5  617 DIMEC, Alenka             MRO    86  88  93  86      353 

  18   7  607 PESAKOVIC, Mateja         PTU    87  86  83  90      346 

  19  14  921 BRKLJACIC, Dijana         SVE    88  77  85  79      329 

  20   3  603 OBLAK, Urska              OLI    86  84  81  76      327 

  21  11  922 MELE, Vesna               TSO    78  77  81  83      319 

  22  16  622 ANZULOVIC, Petra          LOK                        DNS 

  23   2  608 MOLAN, Simona             BRE                        DNS 

  24   4  613 PEREGLIN, Valentina       KON                        DNS 

  25   6  623 PRELEC, Romana            ZEL                        DNS 

  26   5  602 VASILJEV MARCHESI, Vanja  GRA                        DNS 

  27  15  614 ZGOMBIC, Marcela          KON                        DNS 



14.SKIRCA Borisa Paternosta                                          
Trzin Slovenija                                                      

RESULTS 

10 m Air Pistol      Women   

Teamcompetition 

Date:  10.01.2010  Start Time:  08:30 

                                                                      

   

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND 

  1   KON  KONCAR                               1120     (286) 

           609  PERVAN, Vlatka             380 

           611  GROZDEK, Daria             378 

           610  VRBEK, Kristina            362 

  2   LOK  LOKOMOTIVA                           1092     (274) 

           618  MATANOVIC, Snjezana        369 

           620  JURESKO, Sanja             365 

           621  SERIFOVIC, Arisa           358 



14.SKIRCA Borisa Paternosta                                          
Trzin Slovenija                                                      

RESULTS SUMMARY 

10 m Air Pistol      Men   

 

Date:  10.01.2010  Start Time:  08:30 

                                                                      

   

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL

   

   1  38  745 MIKEC, Damir              POL    96  99  96  95  98  98      582 

             (Final 10.7 10.3 10.7 10.2 10.0 10.7 10.8  9.2  9.5  9.8)     101.9 

                                                                           683.9 

   2  32  704 TKALEC, Peter             DUP    98  98  95  96  92  98      577 

             (Final  9.9  9.1  7.7  9.4 10.3  8.6 10.3  9.3  9.7 10.5)      94.8 

                                                                           671.8 

   3  49  751 IVANC, Franc              GRO    96  95  96  95  96  95      573 

             (Final  8.5  7.8 10.8 10.0 10.1  8.3 10.1 10.5 10.0  9.5)      95.6 

                                                                           668.6 

   4  19  746 SPIRELJA, Sasa            KON    92  97  94  95  95  95      568 

             (Final 10.6 10.6 10.0 10.0  9.8  9.7  9.7 10.0 10.2  9.9)     100.5 

                                                                           668.5 

   5  48  705 ZORKO, Aljaz              DUP    96  92  96  98  92  95      569 

             (Final 10.6 10.0  9.0  8.9 10.0 10.0  8.9  8.9 10.0 10.1)      96.4 

                                                                           665.4 

   6  19  757 SIMONIC, Bostjan          JOK    90  94  96  95  95  96      566 

             (Final 10.4  8.5 10.5  9.9  9.7 10.5  8.1 10.8 10.4 10.3)      99.1 

                                                                           665.1 

   7  43  703 BRUNSEK, Andrej           DUP    94  98  93  96  97  92      570 

             (Final  8.1  8.6  7.9 10.4  8.7  9.5  9.1  9.8  9.5  9.9)      91.5 

             (Final-Shootoff   9.6) 

                                                                           661.5 

   8  20  725 POTOCNIK, Matija          PTU    93  94  97  96  94  97      571 

             (Final  8.7  9.3  8.4  9.6  8.3  6.9 10.2 10.5 10.1  8.5)      90.5 

             (Final-Shootoff   9.1) 

                                                                           661.5 

   9  15  756 CIGLARIC, Aleksander      JOK    93  95  94  97  93  94      566 

  10  56  764 TOMASEVIC, Klemen         ZEL    94  95  93  92  93  97      564 

  11  37  739 BUCAN, Simon              KOP    94  95  90  93  96  96      564 

  12  41  736 LAZIC, Tomislav           KUS    91  95  94  96  96  92      564 

  13  23  742 VNUK, Dominik             STK    93  94  96  93  94  93      563 

  14  23  759 LJUBIC, Cveto             SLK    93  99  92  93  90  95      562 

  15  51  741 JENKO, Peter              KOP    95  95  95  92  90  95      562 



  16  45  711 HODZIC, Emerik            DSB    98  95  90  94  89  94      560 

  17  18  766 SIKAVICA, Zoran           DAL    93  94  93  94  94  92      560 

  18  21  717 RADEJ, Roman              KAM    96  91  95  92  94  91      559 

  19  24  731 PSAJD, Ludvik             JUR    93  96  89  92  95  93      558 

  20  25  765 PETKOVIC, Sinisa          LEO    93  93  92  93  95  92      558 

  21  31  723 GROHAR, Miha              DOM    93  97  93  94  93  88      558 

  22  24  747 KOVACEVIC, Josip          KON    92  89  95  95  94  92      557 

  23  11  754 HOLOS, Mario              GRO    92  91  86  97  95  95      556 

  24  44  732 MOLEH, Miroslav           JUR    95  92  93  91  92  93      556 

  25  55  758 SIMONIC, Simon            JOK    93  88  92  95  94  93      555 

  26  28  726 SIMENKO, Robert           PTU    92  90  92  97  91  93      555 

  27  33  749 KOZIC, Igor               BJE    91  91  98  93  95  87      555 

  28  40  904 NISEVIC, Davor            SVE    94  93  92  89  92  93      553 

  29  14  724 KOSTANJEVEC, Zlatko       PTU    94  90  98  89  90  92      553 

  30  53  728 PESAKOVIC, Uros           PTU    91  91  90  93  94  92      551 

  31  35  738 PETERNELJ, Franci         KRA    91  93  92  91  92  92      551 

  32  39  906 KRSTINIC, Andrej          MAL    87  91  92  90  94  96      550 

  33  16  716 JOHANSSON, Stellan        KAM    91  92  92  94  88  93      550 

  34  12  713 KRASSER, Horst            DSB    93  91  93  91  93  89      550 

  35  52  733 BREZNIK, Danilo           PRE    93  86  96  88  89  95      547 

  36  54  750 IVANC, Rok                GRO    85  91  91  95  92  93      547 

  37  57  715 POLAJZER, Erik            LIB    90  90  90  90  92  94      546 

  38  27  714 KRANJEC, Robi             OLI    93  87  92  92  89  93      546 

  39  18  730 SIMONIC JR, Simon         JUR    90  89  96  89  90  92      546 

  40  20  734 GRAMNJAK, Boris           KUS    94  93  94  88  88  89      546 

  41  35  737 VINOVRSKI PENTEK, Hrvoje  KUS    87  93  90  91  93  90      544 

  42  38  719 REPIC, Rozle              KAM    90  91  94  88  93  88      544 

  43  46  718 ZORE, Anze                KAM    89  92  89  90  92  90      542 

  44  47  740 PETERNELJ, Ales           KOP    87  92  89  90  95  89      542 

  45  31  907 VIGNJEVIC, Dean           MAL    92  91  89  91  90  89      542 

  46  13  720 HROVATIN, Anton           PIR    91  87  92  92  90  89      541 

  47  34  753 KULIC, Bogdan             GRO    94  87  93  88  91  88      541 

  48  28  748 ZGOMBIC, Robertino        KON    85  93  89  89  92  92      540 

  49  27  735 PODHRASKI, Igor           KUS    90  91  94  86  87  91      539 

  50  42  727 GONC, Simeon              PTU    86  89  91  90  92  90      538 

  51  33  755 TRONTELJ, Zan             GRO    90  85  87  92  90  92      536 

  52  22  701 BRUNSEK, Matic            DUP    90  90  89  85  86  92      532 

  53  17  702 KOSTEVC, Miha             DUP    89  89  91  87  90  86      532 

  54  42  744 ZVER, Gregor              STK    90  94  87  82  91  85      529 

  55  41  722 SOVDAT, Edi               PIR    87  89  89  87  87  89      528 

  56  36  761 STAJNKO, Igor             SLK    90  92  86  86  88  86      528 

  57  40  752 JEROVSEK, Ignac           GRO    84  84  85  90  93  83      519 

  58  39  760 REBERNAK, Gasper          SLK    85  85  81  89  89  88      517 

  59  37  743 BALASKO, Stefan           STK    88  85  84  81  91  86      515 

  60  26  712 HODZIC, Mensur            DSB    82  88  84  84  86  86      510 

  61  50  762 FEVZER, Zvonko            SLK    81  88  84  80  84  86      503 

  62  25  721 MALINOVIC, Branko         PIR    86  90  85  82  77  77      497 

  63  32  708 ZIGIC, Robert             PRO                                DNS 

  64  34  763 JANJIC, Alen              LOK                                DNS 

  65  36  709 SAMUELI KACIC, Rajko      PRO                                DNS 

  66  26  707 JUSUPOVIC, David          PRO                                DNS 

  67  22  706 BLAZEVIC, Ivica           PRO                                DNS 

  68  21  710 GRBAC, Alen               GRA                                DNS 

  69  43  729 JUGOVIC, Gregor           BRE                                DNS 



14.SKIRCA Borisa Paternosta                                          
Trzin Slovenija                                                      

RESULTS 

10 m Air Pistol   Men   

Teamcompetition 

Date:  10.01.2010  Start Time:  14:15 

                                                                      

   

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND 

   

  1   DUP  DUSAN POZENEL                        1716     (285) 

           704  TKALEC, Peter              577 

           703  BRUNSEK, Andrej            570 

           705  ZORKO, Aljaz               569 

  2   PTU  PTUJ                                 1679     (282) 

           725  POTOCNIK, Matija           571 

           726  SIMENKO, Robert            555 

           724  KOSTANJEVEC, Zlatko        553 

  3   GRO  GROSUPLJE 1                          1676     (283) 

           751  IVANC, Franc               573 

           754  HOLOS, Mario               556 

           750  IVANC, Rok                 547 

  4   KOP  KOPACEVINA                           1668     (280) 

           739  BUCAN, Simon               564 

           741  JENKO, Peter               562 

           740  PETERNELJ, Ales            542 

  5   KON  KONCAR                               1665     (279) 

           746  SPIRELJA, Sasa             568 

           747  KOVACEVIC, Josip           557 

           748  ZGOMBIC, Robertino         540 

  6   JUR  JURSINCI                             1660     (278) 

           731  PSAJD, Ludvik              558 

           732  MOLEH, Miroslav            556 

           730  SIMONIC JR, Simon          546 

  7   KAM  KAMNIK                               1651     (274) 

           717  RADEJ, Roman               559 

           716  JOHANSSON, Stellan         550 

           718  ZORE, Anze                 542 



  8   KUS  KUSTOSIJA                            1649     (272) 

           736  LAZIC, Tomislav            564 

           734  GRAMNJAK, Boris            546 

           735  PODHRASKI, Igor            539 

  9   STK  TURNISCE                             1607     (264) 

           742  VNUK, Dominik              563 

           744  ZVER, Gregor               529 

           743  BALASKO, Stefan            515 

 10   PIR  PIRAN                                1566     (255) 

           720  HROVATIN, Anton            541 

           722  SOVDAT, Edi                528 

           721  MALINOVIC, Branko          497 



14.SKIRCA Borisa Paternosta                                          
Trzin Slovenija                                                      

RESULTS SUMMARY 

10 m Air Rifle      Women   

 

Date:  10.01.2010  Start Time:  08:30 

                                                                      

   

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC    10  20  30  40      TOTAL

   

   1  42  685 PEJCIC, Snjezana          LOK   100 100 100  99      399 

       (Final 10.3  9.7  9.7  9.6 10.1 10.5  9.9 10.7 10.7 10.4)   101.6 

                                                                   500.6 

   2  45  682 DRINJAKOVIC, Sabina       GEO    99  99  99 100      397 

       (Final 10.5  9.8 10.1 10.2 10.7 10.4 10.5 10.3 10.3  9.2)   102.0 

                                                                   499.0 

   3  39  678 MAKSIMOVIC, Ivana         NBE    97  99  98 100      394 

       (Final 10.7 10.6  9.8  9.5 10.6 10.8 10.7 10.6 10.3 10.5)   104.1 

                                                                   498.1 

   4  38  661 STERN, Zdenka             OLI    97  99  99  99      394 

       (Final  8.9 10.4 10.5 10.1 10.3 10.2  9.4 10.2 10.7 10.7)   101.4 

                                                                   495.4 

   5  33  662 DVORSAK, Ziva             OLI    98  98  99  97      392 

       (Final  9.9 10.6 10.6 10.0  9.6 10.6 10.1 10.0 10.6  9.8)   101.8 

                                                                   493.8 

   6  51  684 DADIC, Katja              SLK    98  97  99  99      393 

       (Final  9.6  9.9  9.8  9.9 10.3  9.7  9.9 10.5  9.9 10.7)   100.2 

                                                                   493.2 

   7  53  671 KOVACS, Sanja             TRN    97  98  98  98      391 

       (Final  9.4  9.2 10.6  9.8 10.6 10.1 10.3 10.4 10.4 10.6)   101.4 

                                                                   492.4 

   8  54  655 KOVAC, Ina                ZRI    98  98  97  99      392 

       (Final  9.2  8.8  9.9 10.4  7.6  8.8 10.0 10.2  9.4 10.6)    94.9 

                                                                   486.9 

   9  47  686 CUSTO, Sanja              LOK    99  97  98  97      391 

  10  48  679 TODOROVIC, Dragana        NBE    99  97  99  96      391 

  11  53  664 REPIC, Kaja               KAM    97  95  98  98      388 

  12  49  689 VITEZ, Sandra             DAL    95  99  98  96      388 

  13  41  673 KRESIC, Ana               TRN    93  97  97 100      387 

  14  51  680 KITIC, Darija             GEO    93  96  99  98      386 

  15  32  681 AMBROZ, Adrijana          GEO    99  93  97  97      386 

  16  45  690 TOTIC, Antonela           DAL    96  98  95  97      386 

  17  52  659 OTONICAR, Natalija        POS    97  97  96  96      386 



  18  57  687 ARBANAS, Maja             LOK    94  96  96  99      385 

  19  49  672 MILIC, Marina             TRN    97  98  96  94      385 

  20  55  683 VRSIC ORAZEM, Renata      GRO    96  93  99  96      384 

  21  26  663 JUVAN, Nina               OLI    98  92  96  97      383 

  22  57  677 LEVICAR, Simona           LES    96  93  98  96      383 

  23  56  674 PUFIC, Klavdija           IMP    93  96  98  95      382 

  24  52  668 KOCAR, Maja               TRB    98  92  96  95      381 

  25  50  923 BRKLJACIC, Dijana         SVE    95  97  95  94      381 

  26  46  660 MUHIC, Ziva               POS    95  97  92  96      380 

  27  54  658 KRANJEC, Spela            POS    95  92  95  97      379 

  28  31  652 PAVLAKOVIC, Danijela      ZRI    94  94  96  95      379 

  29  34  670 PORS, Vesna               TRB    93  95  98  91      377 

  30  47  667 BUDIN RAVNIC, Danijela    PIR    94  96  92  94      376 

  31  25  699 KAVAR, Alenka             PRE    93  96  94  93      376 

  32  48  675 PALIC, Lea                KUS    95  93  92  94      374 

  33  56  653 SIPIC, Kristina           ZRI    92  92  97  93      374 

  34  46  669 SMODIS, Petra             TRB    91  96  94  92      373 

  35  44  691 BIZJAK, Helena            VRE    91  94  94  90      369 

  36  36  654 PURGAR, Dora              ZRI    95  91  90  91      367 

  37  43  984 MELE, Vesna               TSO    88  89  89  83      349 

  38  27  651 RUS, Mojca                VRH    85  86  88  85      344 

  39  37  688 BERIC, Masa               LOK                        DNS  

  40  35  657 KOSIC, Karolina           VAR                        DNS  

  41  50  676 MAJSTOROVIC, Jelica       LES                        DNS 

  42  40  665 PEPE, Marianna            POR                        DNS  

  43  28  656 PEREC, Tanja              VAR                        DNS  

  44  44  767 POSAVEC, Zeljko           VAR                        DNS  

  45  55  666 VENGUST, Maja             DUP                        DNS 



14.SKIRCA Borisa Paternosta                                          
Trzin Slovenija                                                      

RESULTS 

10 m Air Rifle  Women   

Teamcompetition 

Date:  10.01.2010  Start Time:  08:30 

                                                                      

   

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND 

   

  1   LOK  LOKOMOTIVA                           1175     (0) 

           685  PEJCIC, Snjezana           399 

           686  CUSTO, Sanja               391 

           687  ARBANAS, Maja              385 

  2   GEO  GEOFON                               1169     (0) 

           682  DRINJAKOVIC, Sabina        397 

           681  AMBROZ, Adrijana           386 

           680  KITIC, Darija              386 

  3   OLI  OLIMPIJA                             1169     (0) 

           661  STERN, Zdenka              394 

           662  DVORSAK, Ziva              392 

           663  JUVAN, Nina                383 

  4   TRN  TRNJE                                1163     (0) 

           671  KOVACS, Sanja              391 

           673  KRESIC, Ana                387 

           672  MILIC, Marina              385 

  5   POS  POSTOJNA                             1145     (0) 

           659  OTONICAR, Natalija         386 

           660  MUHIC, Ziva                380 

           658  KRANJEC, Spela             379 

  6   ZRI  ZRINJEVAC                            1138     (0) 

           655  KOVAC, Ina                 392 

           652  PAVLAKOVIC, Danijela       379 

           654  PURGAR, Dora               367 

  7   TRB  TRBOVLJE                             1131     (0) 

           668  KOCAR, Maja                381 

           670  PORS, Vesna                377 

           669  SMODIS, Petra              373 



14.SKIRCA Borisa Paternosta                                          
Trzin Slovenija                                                      

RESULTS SUMMARY 

10 m Air Rifle      Men   

 

Date:  10.01.2010  Start Time:  08:30 

                                                                      

   

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL

   

   1  20  839 SIDI, Peter               HUN    98 100  99 100  99 100      596 

             (Final 10.7 10.4 10.5 10.6 10.2 10.2 10.5 10.5 10.4 10.1)     104.1 

                                                                           700.1 

   2  43  820 MOICEVIC, Zeljko          GRO   100  98  99  99  98 100      594 

             (Final 10.3 10.1 10.2 10.1 10.9 10.4 10.2 10.9 10.7  9.9)     103.7 

                                                                           697.7 

   3   9  844 SEBIC, Milenko            POL    99 100  98  98  98  99      592 

             (Final 10.4 10.3  9.9 10.8 10.4  9.7 10.4 10.1  9.5 10.4)     101.9 

                                                                           693.9 

   4  26  846 LAZIC, Zarko              GEO    98 100 100  97  97  97      589 

             (Final 10.4 10.4 10.1 10.5 10.3 10.3 10.4 10.0  9.7 10.2)     102.3 

                                                                           691.3 

   5  34  826 HIZAK, Ivan               TRN    98 100  99  99  96  98      590 

             (Final 10.7 10.6 10.1 10.2  9.4 10.4  9.4 10.3 10.2  9.2)     100.5 

                                                                           690.5 

   6  14  866 PAVLETIC, Adriano         MAL    99  98  97  96  99  99      588 

             (Final 10.3 10.3 10.8  9.9 10.7  8.8 10.2 10.1 10.0 10.6)     101.7 

                                                                           689.7 

   7  19  834 MARKOJA, Robert           STK   100  97  97  99  98  97      588 

             (Final  9.0 10.1 10.2 10.3 10.0 10.4 10.1 10.3 10.9 10.0)     101.3 

                                                                           689.3 

   8  15  809 DEBEVEC, Rajmond          OLI    98  97  99  98  99  98      589 

             (Final 10.0  9.9 10.3 10.0 10.3 10.3 10.0  8.9 10.4  9.6)      99.7 

                                                                           688.7 

   9  46  828 NIKOLA, Grgic             TRN    98  99  95  97  99  97      585 

  10   4  827 ADAMOVIC, Goran           TRN    99  98  98  96  97  97      585 

  11  16  865 STRAKUSEK, Martin         TRB    94  95  97 100  99  99      584 

  12  18  825 SEBALJ, Marin             TRN    98  97  99  96  96  98      584 

  13  11  813 JODL, Benjamin            POH    98  94  98 100  95  98      583 

  14   7  862 KOCBEK, Goraz             JAJ    96  97  97  98  98  97      583 

  15  13  841 KOLOSA, Franc             DOB    95  96  98  96  97 100      582 

  16   3  818 RAVNIKAR, Viljem          DUP    96  96  96  99  96  99      582 

  17   8  847 MARJANOVIC, Nemanja       GEO    99  97  96  97  97  96      582 



  18  42  803 POTOCNIK, Grega           TRI    97  99  97  98  96  95      582 

  19  24  801 BERNOT, Gasper            TRI    98  94  98  95  97  99      581 

  20  14  858 HORVAT, Tadej             TSO    94  97  97  99  96  98      581 

  21  52  821 BARIC, Matic              GRO    96  96  98  97  98  96      581 

  22  38  817 PIRIH, Maj                POR    96  96  99  97  97  96      581 

  23  27  819 POLAJZER, Rok             DUP    97  98  95  98  98  95      581 

  24  36  868 HRESCAK, Izidor           VRE    96  97  96  96  97  98      580 

  25  17  870 FABJAN, Bostjan           TEL    95  96  97  97  98  97      580 

  26  37  812 UGOVSEK, Jure             KAM    98  96  97  97  96  96      580 

  27  18  848 DURKOVIC, Bojan           KON    98  97  97  96  96  96      580 

  28  56  815 MAVROVIC, Jernej          POH    97  95  94  95  98 100      579 

  29  15  956 KRSTINIC, Andrej          MAL    97  95  94  95  99  99      579 

  30  54  853 PETERNEL, Andrej          GOR    96  98  96  93  97  99      579 

  31  57  861 SODJA, Jure               MRO   100  96  93  97  96  96      578 

  32  35  845 PAUNOVIC, Nikola          POL    97  97  97  95  96  96      578 

  33  50  823 JAVORIC, Uros             TRB    96  94  96  95  97  99      577 

  34   5  835 MAUCEC, Uros              STK    98  94  97  92  99  97      577 

  35  44  816 ZLAK, Bostjan             POR    96 100  97  96  93  95      577 

  36  28  822 POJE, Andraz              GRO    94  95  95  98  98  96      576 

  37  13  874 LOLIC, Marin              DAL    93  97  98  96  96  96      576 

  38  53  810 BURJA, Damjan             KAM    94  93  97  98  99  95      576 

  39  25  811 ZNIDARSIC, Sebastijan     KAM    97  94  96  97  97  94      575 

  40  23  824 STRAKUSEK, Oto            TRB    96  93  96  95  94 100      574 

  41  40  867 NENADIC, Bogdan           MAL    97  96  96  97  92  96      574 

  42   6  840 CAR, Franc                DOB    97  96  91  94  97  98      573 

  43  21  836 MAUCEC, Gregor            STK    95  98  94  94  97  95      573 

  44  10  854 CERNI, Mitja              GAN    94  94  93  97  98  96      572 

  45  19  957 VIGNJEVIC, Dean           MAL    95  97  95  95  94  95      571 

  46  10  829 DOVC, Andraz              TRI    94  95  95  95  98  93      570 

  47  16  859 NOVAK, Anton              TSO    92  98  97  95  94  93      569 

  48   6  873 TOKIC, Toni               DAL    93  92  94  97  94  96      566 

  49  49  869 GRANDIC, Dejan            VRE    96  95  93  94  95  93      566 

  50   2  855 VERBANCIC, Denis          GAN    94  94  91  96  94  95      564 

  51  23  863 SUSTAR, Jani              ZEL    93  95  97  92  93  92      562 

  52  20  857 HERGULA, Boris            TSO    90  94  95  93  95  94      561 

  53  12  832 PODHRASKI, Hrvoje         KUS    94  92  95  91  95  92      559 

  54   4  856 KANDARE, Erik             CER    93  95  95  93  91  92      559 

  55  55  830 SKERL, Marko              ZAL    94  92  97  94  91  91      559 

  56   2  804 LAMPREHT, Bojan           VRH    94  95  94  95  90  91      559 

  57  22  875 CERINA, Marin             DAL    95  92  88  95  95  93      558 

  58  51  831 UMNIK, Jani               PRE    90  94  92  92  93  94      555 

  59  39  807 LAMPREHT ML., Bojan       VRH    91  88  94  91  95  91      550 

  60  32  806 RAVNIKAR, Vladimir        VRH    91  93  93  86  96  90      549 

  61  11  876 PETROVIC, Darko           VRE    92  92  92  93  92  86      547 

  62   1  871 LISINOVIC, Hasan          TEL    90  90  89  91  92  93      545 

  63  45  843 HORVAT, Darko             DOB    90  96  88  89  91  90      544 

  64  17  805 OMERZU, Miran             VRH    92  94  93  87  86  90      542 

  65   7  833 MOHAR, Jure               LES    89  91  91  92  91  88      542 

  66  31  842 HORVAT, Daniel            DOB    92  89  85  88  87  92      533 

  67  21  872 MEHLE, Blaz               TEL    86  91  85  86  94  91      533 

  68  24  878 POLH, Mitja               VRE    85  85  90  88  90  84      522 

  69   9  850 BRINSKI, Filip            RES     0   0   0   0   0   0        0 

  70   8  954 NISEVIC, Davor            SVE     0   0   0   0   0   0        0 

  71   3  849 STIPANCIC, Bojan          RES     0   0   0   0   0   0        0 

  72  47  852 OBLAK, Gasper             GOR     0   0   0   0   0   0        0 

  73  48  814 BLAZKE, Robert            POH     0   0   0   0   0   0        0 

  74  12  837 SOMOGYI, Peter            HUN     0   0   0   0   0   0        0 

  75   1  851 OBLAK, Lenart             GOR     0   0   0   0   0   0        0 

  76  41  838 HANER, Tamas              HUN     0   0   0   0   0   0        0 

  77   5  860 PEVEC, Teodor             TSO     0   0   0   0   0   0        0 

  78  33  802 RESMAN, Luka              TRI     0   0   0   0   0   0        0 



14.SKIRCA Borisa Paternosta                                          
Trzin Slovenija                                                      

RESULTS 

10 m Air Rifle      Men   

Teamcompetition 

Date:  10.01.2010  Start Time:  08:30 

                                                                      

   

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND 

   

  1   TRN  TRNJE                                1759     (293) 

           826  HIZAK, Ivan                590 

           827  ADAMOVIC, Goran            585 

           825  SEBALJ, Marin              584 

  2   GRO  GROSUPLJE                            1751     (292) 

           820  MOICEVIC, Zeljko           594 

           821  BARIC, Matic               581 

           822  POJE, Andraz               576 

  3   MAL  MALINSKA                             1741     (294) 

           866  PAVLETIC, Adriano          588 

           956  KRSTINIC, Andrej           579 

           867  NENADIC, Bogdan            574 

  4   STK  TURNISCE                             1738     (289) 

           834  MARKOJA, Robert            588 

           835  MAUCEC, Uros               577 

           836  MAUCEC, Gregor             573 

  5   TRB  TRBOVLJE                             1735     (298) 

           865  STRAKUSEK, Martin          584 

           823  JAVORIC, Uros              577 

           824  STRAKUSEK, Oto             574 

  6   TRI  TRIGLAV                              1733     (287) 

           803  POTOCNIK, Grega            582 

           801  BERNOT, Gasper             581 

           829  DOVC, Andraz               570 

  7   KAM  KAMNIK                               1731     (285) 

           812  UGOVSEK, Jure              580 

           810  BURJA, Damjan              576 

           811  ZNIDARSIC, Sebastijan      575 



  8   TSO  TSO                                  1711     (285) 

           858  HORVAT, Tadej              581 

           859  NOVAK, Anton               569 

           857  HERGULA, Boris             561 

  9   VRE  VREMSCICA                            1693     (277) 

           868  HRESCAK, Izidor            580 

           869  GRANDIC, Dejan             566 

           876  PETROVIC, Darko            547 

 10   DOB  DOBROVNIK                            1688     (290) 

           841  KOLOSA, Franc              582 

           840  CAR, Franc                 573 

           842  HORVAT, Daniel             533 

 11   TEL  TELEKOM                              1658     (281) 

           870  FABJAN, Bostjan            580 

           871  LISINOVIC, Hasan           545 

           872  MEHLE, Blaz                533 

 12    VRH  VRHNIKA                             1658     (272) 

           804  LAMPREHT, Bojan            559 

           807  LAMPREHT ML., Bojan        550 

           806  RAVNIKAR, Vladimir         549 



14. Skirca Borisa Paternosta                                         
Trzin Slovenija                                                      

FINAL RANKLIST 

10 m Air Pistol SUPER FINALE 

 

Date:  10.01.2010  Start Time:        

                                                                      

   

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC   F1/6 F2/7 F3/8 F4/9 F5/10  TOTAL

   

   1   1   11 MIKEC, Damir              POL                Qualification    0 

                                        Final  9.7  9.9 10.0 10.1 10.0 

                                              10.7  9.9  9.9  9.9 10.0    100.1 

                                                                          100.1 

   2   7   17 SPIRELJA, Sasa            KON                Qualification    0 

                                        Final 10.5 10.3 10.3 10.3  8.7 

                                              10.2 10.3  8.9 10.1 10.4    100.0 

                                                                          100.0 

   3   8   18 RAUSL, Majda              PTU                Qualification    0 

                                        Final  9.5  9.5  9.4 10.4 10.5 

                                              10.2  9.5  9.8 10.1 10.4     99.3 

                                              Shootoff  10.1 

                                                                           99.3 

   4   2   12 PERVAN, Vlatka            KON                Qualification    0 

                                        Final 10.8 10.0 10.0  9.5 10.6 

                                              10.2 10.3  8.6  9.8  9.5     99.3 

                                              Shootoff   9.4 

                                                                           99.3 

   5   6   16 MAROVIC, Marija           DAL                Qualification    0 

                                        Final  9.6  8.9  8.5  9.1 10.4 

                                              10.7 10.6  9.7  9.8 10.0     97.3 

                                                                           97.3 

   6   3   13 TKALEC, Peter             DUP                Qualification    0 

                                        Final 10.8  8.4  9.9  8.7  9.6 

                                               9.5 10.6  9.6  9.8  9.4     96.3 

                                                                           96.3 

   7   4   14 GROZDEK, Daria            KON                Qualification    0 

                                        Final  8.6  8.7  9.6  9.9  9.3 

                                               9.6 10.3  8.6  8.9  9.1     92.6 

                                                                           92.6 

   8   5   15 IVANC, Franc              GRO                Qualification    0 

                                        Final  8.7  8.8 10.1  8.4  9.6 

                                               8.5  8.5  9.3 10.1  9.7     91.7 

                                                                           91.7 



14. Skirca Borisa Paternosta                                         
Trzin Slovenija                                                      

FINAL RANKLIST 

10 m Air Rifle      Mixed   

SUPERFINAL 

Date:  10.01.2010  Start Time:        
                                                                      

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC   F1/6 F2/7 F3/8 F4/9 F5/10  TOTAL

   

   1   1   11 SIDI, Peter               HUN                Qualification    0 

                                        Final 10.5 10.1 10.1 10.9 10.4 

                                              10.3 10.3 10.3 10.2 10.7    103.8 

                                                                          103.8 

   2   8   18 STERN, Zdenka             OLI                Qualification    0 

                                        Final 10.5 10.1 10.4 10.3 10.4 

                                              10.5 10.7 10.7  9.8 10.0    103.4 

                                              Shootoff  10.3 

                                                                          103.4 

   3   3   13 MOICEVIC, Zeljko          GRO                Qualification    0 

                                        Final 10.5 10.1 10.4 10.9 10.6 

                                               9.7 10.3 10.7 10.7  9.5    103.4 

                                              Shootoff   9.7 

                                                                          103.4 

   4   2   12 PEJCIC, Snjezana          LOK                Qualification    0 

                                        Final 10.6 10.9  9.9 10.3 10.4 

                                              10.6 10.3 10.0  9.9 10.2    103.1 

                                              Shootoff  10.8 

                                                                          103.1 

   5   5   15 SEBIC, Milenko            POL                Qualification    0 

                                        Final 10.9  9.8  9.8 10.3 10.5 

                                              10.3 10.2 10.4 10.4 10.5    103.1 

                                              Shootoff  10.0 

                                                                          103.1 

   6   7   17 LAZIC, Zarko              GEO                Qualification    0 

                                        Final 10.1  9.7  9.9 10.2 10.6 

                                              10.6 10.7 10.5 10.6 10.1    103.0 

                                                                          103.0 

   7   6   16 MAKSIMOVIC, Ivana         NBE                Qualification    0 

                                        Final 10.3 10.1 10.4 10.1  9.9 

                                              10.4 10.4 10.2 10.2 10.3    102.3 

                                                                          102.3 

   8   4   14 DRINJAKOVIC, Sabina       GEO                Qualification    0 

                                        Final 10.8 10.1 10.5  9.5 10.2 

                                              10.2  9.6 10.2  9.8  9.2    100.1 

                                                                          100.1 



KOMBINACIJA - Moški

Mesto Tekmovalec Društvo Pištola Puška Skupaj

1. Krstinić Andrej Malinska CRO 550 579 1129

2. Frelih Jure Kranj SLO 544 576 1120

3. Vignjević Dejan Malinska CRO 542 571 1113

4. Košir Branko Gorenja vas SLO 542 568 1110

5. Dovč Andraž Tabor ježica SLO 524 580 1104

6. Tkalec Peter Dušan Poženel SLO 572 523 1095

7. Repič Marjan Kamnik SLO 521 561 1082

8. Nišević Davor Zrinjevac CRO 553 553

9.

KOMBINACIJA - Ženske

Mesto Tekmovalec Društvo Pištola Puška Skupaj

1. Brkljačić Dijana Zrinjevac CRO 329 381 710

2. Mele Vesna TSO Ormož SLO 319 349 668


